10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

PON E dunque uscimmo a riveder le stelle
Modulo SERVICE LAERNING

GRUPPO CLASSE
AUTELLITANO MATILDE MARIA
AVENOSO FEDERICO
CARIDI AURORA MARY
CARUSO MATTIA ANTONIO MARIA
CASILE ALESSANDRA
CONDEMI ANGELO
CONDEMI ANNA
CONDEMI ELISA CHIARA
FALCO LUCA
FOTI GINEVRA MARIA SOLE
KAUR KHUSHPREET
KAUR SHARLEEN
LARNE' BRUNO
LAURENZANO ANTONINO
MAFRICI ANTONINO
MASSARA ROSA MARIA
MODAFFERI GIOELE
NAVELLA FRANCESCA
NUCERA FATIMA
NUCERA GINEVRA
OLLIO RACHELE



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Pl1ZZ1

RUSSO

SCORDO

SGRO

SINGH

SINGH

SPANO'

STELITANO

ANTONIO PIO

LAURA

GINO

GABRIELE

ABHIJOOT

GURPREET

GIOVANNA

VIOLA



